
THEORY CLASS
CLASSIFICATION
OF BONE TUMORS
DRVARUNGBS

3PMTO4PM12-25 PM TO 1-
15 PM

TUTORIALS
PRINCIPLES OF
FRACTURE HEALING

TUTORIALS
CLASSIFICATION OF
FRACTURES

12:00 PM TO 1:00
PM

CLINICALS
FOOT DROP
DR PAVAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CLINICALS
OSTEOMYELITIS CASE
PRESENTATION
DR FAHIM
ASSITANT PROFESSOR

9 AM TO 12 PM9AM TO 11 AM

8™

6™

5™

8'"

6™

5™

8'"

6™

5™

9TH

8'"

6'"

5'"

8™

61"

5™

8'"

6'"

51"

81H

6'"

5™

TERMS

8-1-2019
TUESDAY

7-1-2019
MONDAY

6-1-2019
SUNDAY

5-1-2019
SATURDAY

4-1-2019
FRIDAY

3-1-2019
THRUSDAY

2-1-2019
WEDNESDAY

1-1-2019
TUESDAY

DATE AND
DAT

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
# 82 EPIP AREA NALLURAHALLIWHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066

UNDERGRADUATE(MBBS) TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS TERM 4-9.



iya Kumar
f&HOD
ofOrthopaed.
l Sciences S fi-^c--

Area. Whitefi^

HOLIDAY

THEORY CLASS:
BONE TUMORS:
PRICIPLES OF
MANAGEMENT
DR VARUN G B S

TUTORIALS
OSTEOSARCOMA

TUTORIALS
CLASSIFIATION OF
BONE TUMOUR

TUTORIALS
CTEV

TUTORIALS
OSTEOMYELITIS

TUTORIALS
FRACTURES IN
CHILDREN

CLINICALS
CARPAL TUNNEL
SYNDROME
DR VINOD
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CLINICALS
CLAW HAND
DRDAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CLINICALS
EXAMINATION OF
SWELLING- GANGLION
DR NITISH
SENIOR RESIDENT

CLINICALS
EXAMINATION OF KNEE
DR 5HIVRAJ
SENIOR RESIDENT

CLINICALS
POTTS SPINE
DR NUTHAN J
SENIOR RESIDENT

6™

5™

8™

6™

5™

8™

6™

S^

81"

6™

5'"

8™

6™

s'"

8™
6™

5^

16-1-2019
WEDNESDAY

15-1-2019
TUESDAY

14-1-2019
MONDAY

13-1-2019
SUNDAY

12-1-2019
SATURDAY

11-1-2019
FRIDAY

10-1-2019
THRUSDAY

9-1-2019
WEDNESDAY

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
# 82 EPIP AREA NALLURAHALLI WHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066

UNDERGRADUATE(MBBS) TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS TERM 4-9 .



Vyde

THEORY CLASS
BENIGN BONE
TUMORS
DR SATISH
KUMAR

TUTORIALS
OSTEOPOROSIS

TUTORIALS
HEMIARTHROPLASTY

TUTORIALS
FRACTURE NECK OF
FEMUR

TUTORIALS
RHEUMATOID
ARTHRITIS

CUNICALS
CARPAL TUNNEL
SYNDROME
DR MOHAN
SENIOR RESIDENT

CUNICALS
OSTEOMYELITIS CASE
PRESENTATION
DR PAVAN KUMAR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CUNICALS
EXAMINATION OF HIP
DR NITISH
SENIOR RESIDENT

CUNICALS
EXAMINATION OF
ELBOW
DR ASHISH
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CUNICALS
SWELLING
EXAMINATION
DR NUTAN J
SENIOR RESIDENT

8™

6™

s"1

8™

6™

5th

8™

6™

5'"

glH

7™

6

5™

8™

6W

5™

8TH

21-1-2019
MONDAY

20-1-2019
SUNDAY

19-1-2019
SATURDAY

18-1-2019
FRIDAY

17-1-2019
THRUSDAY

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
8 82 EPIP AREA NALLURAHALLI WHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066

UNDERGRADUATE(MBBS) TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS TERM 4-9.



<f & HOD
of Orthopaedics

ya Kumar. S

HOLIDAY

THEORY CLASS:
MALIGNANT
BONE TUMORS
DR SAT1SH
KUMAR C

THEORY CLASS:
MANAGEMENT OF
POLYTRAUMA
DR SHIVRAJ

THEORY CLASS:
FRACTURE
CLASSIFICATION
PRINCPLES AND
MANAGEMENT
OF FRACTURES
DR RAJESH
NAIDU

CLINICALS
MAL UNION
DR NITISH
SENIOR RESIDENT

CLINICALS
CTEV
DR SHIVRAI
SENIOR RESIDENT

CLINICALS
EXAMINATION OFKNEE
DR NUTHAN J
SENIOR RESIDENT

HOLIDAY

9TH

8'"

6'"

5™

8"

6™

5"

8™

61"

5'"

27-1-2019
SUNDAY

26-1-2019
SATURDAY

25-1-2019
FRIDAY

24-1-2019
THRUSDAY

23-1-2019
WEDNESDAY

22-1-2019
TUESDAY

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
82 EPIP AREA NALLURAHALLIWHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066

UNDERGRADUATE(MBBS) TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS TERM 4-9 .



\J Dr. Hiranya Kumar.

Prof & HOD
Department of Orthopaedics

VydMi Institute of Medical Sciences S Researcn
No. 82, EPIP Area, Whitefield

Bangalore -560 066

CLINICALS
WRIST DROP
DR ASHISH
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CLINICALS
EXAMINATION OF SINUS
DRSUNIL
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CLINICALS
PERIPHERAL NERVE
INJURIES
DR PAVAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

CUNICA1S
SPINE EXAMINATION
DR MOHAN
SENIOR RESIDENT

8™

6™

5™

8"

6'"

5™

8™

6'"

5'"

81H

6™

5IK

31-1-2019
THRUSDAY

30-1-2019
WEDNESDAY

29-1-2019
TUESDAY

28-1-2019
MONDAY

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
# 82 EPIP AREA NALLURAHALLIWHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066

UNDERGRADUATE(MBBS) TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS TERM 4-9 .


