DATE AND DAY	TERMS	9 AM TO 11 AM	9 AM TO 12 PM	12:00 PM TO 1:00 PM	12-25 PM TO 1- 15 PM	3 PM TO 4 PM
1-1-2019 TUESDAY	5 TH					
TOLSDAT	6 TH					
	8 TH					
2-1-2019 WEDNESDAY	5 TH					
	6 TH					
	8 TH	7				
3-1-2019 THRUSDAY	5 TH					
	6 TH					
	8 TH					
4-1-2019 FRIDAY	5 TH					
	6 [™]			H		
	8 TH					
	9ТН					THEORY CLASS CLASSIFICATION OF BONE TUMORS
5-1-2019 SATURDAY	5 TH	1				DR VARUN G B S
SATORDAT	6 TH					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8 TH			-		
6-1-2019 SUNDAY						T
	_					
	5 TH					
7-1-2019 MONDAY						
	6 TH					
	8 TH		CLINICALS OSTEOMYELITIS CASE PRESENTATION DR FAHIM ASSITANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS CLASSIFICATION OF FRACTURES		
8-1-2019 TUESDAY	5 TH					
	6 TH					
	8 TH		CLINICALS FOOT DROP DR PAVAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS PRINCIPLES OF FRACTURE HEALING	j	





9-1-2019	5 TH					
WEDNESDAY	6 TH					
	8 TH					
	8"		CLINICALS POTTS SPINE DR NUTHAN J SENIOR RESIDENT	TUTORIALS FRACTURES IN CHILDREN		
10-1-2019 THRUSDAY	5 TH		SENION RESIDENT			
······································	6 TH					
311	8 TH		CLINICALS EXAMINATION OF KNEE DR SHIVRAJ SENIOR RESIDENT	TUTORIALS OSTEOMYELITIS		
11-1-2019 FRIDAY	5 TH					
	6 ^{†H}					
	8 TH		CLINICALS EXAMINATION OF SWELLING- GANGLION DR NITISH SENIOR RESIDENT	TUTORIALS CTEV		THEORY CLASS: BONE TUMORS: PRICIPLES OF MANAGEMENT DR VARUN G B S
12-1-2019 SATURDAY	5 TH					DR VARON G B 3
	6 TH					
	8 TH		CLINICALS CLAW HAND DR DAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS CLASSIFIATION OF BONE TUMOUR		
13-1-2019 SUNDAY						
14-1-2019	5 TH					
MONDAY	-79					
	6 TH				A - 1	
	8 TH		CLINICALS CARPAL TUNNEL SYNDROME DR VINOD ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS OSTEOSARCOMA		
15-1-2019 TUESDAY		HOLIDAY				
16-1-2019 WEDNESDAY	5 TH					
LUILIUMI	6 TH					
						1



	8TH	CLINICALS SWELLING EXAMINATION DR NUTAN J SENIOR RESIDENT	TUTORIALS RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS		
17-1-2019 THRUSDAY	5 TH			Fa.	
THRUSDAY	6 TH				
	8 TH	CLINICALS EXAMINATION OF ELBOW DR ASHISH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS FRACTURE NECK OF FEMUR		
18-1-2019 FRIDAY	5 TH				
TRIDAT	6 TH				
	7 TH				V L
-	8 TH	CLINICALS EXAMINATION OF HIP DR NITISH SENIOR RESIDENT	TUTORIALS HEMIARTHROPLASTY		
	9 TH				THEORY CLASS BENIGN BONE TUMORS DR SATISH KUMAR
19-1-2019 SATURDAY	5 TH				
SATURDAY	6 TH				
	8 TH				
		CLINICALS OSTEOMYELITIS CASE PRESENTATION DR PAVAN KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	TUTORIALS OSTEOPOROSIS		
20-1-2019	5 TH				-
SUNDAY	6 TH				
	8 TH				
1-1-2019 MONDAY	5 TH				
	6 TH	CLINICALS CARPAL TUNNEL SYNDROME DR MOHAN SENIOR RESIDENT			
	8 TH				



22-1-2019 TUESDAY		HOLIDAY			
23-1-2019 WEDNESDAY	5 TH				
	6 TH		CLINICALS EXAMINATION OFKNEE DR NUTHAN J SENIOR RESIDENT	- ,	
	8 TH				
24-1-2019 THRUSDAY	5 TH				
	6 TH		CLINICALS CTEV DR SHIVRAJ SENIOR RESIDENT	x = 1 = 4.1	
	8 TH				
25-1-2019 FRIDAY	5 TH				
	6 TH		CLINICALS MAL UNION DR NITISH SENIOR RESIDENT		
	8 TH			THEORY CLASS: FRACTURE CLASSIFICATION PRINCPLES AND MANAGEMENT OF FRACTURES DR RAJESH NAIDU	THEORY CLASS: MANAGEMENT OF POLYTRAUMA DR SHIVRAJ
	9ТН				THEORY CLASS: MALIGNANT BONE TUMORS DR SATISH KUMAR C
26-1-2019 SATURDAY		HOLIDAY			
27-1-2019 SUNDAY			n i		



28-1-2019 MONDAY	5 TH		
	6 TH	CLINICALS SPINE EXAMINATION DR MOHAN SENIOR RESIDENT	
	8 TH		
29-1-2019 TUESDAY	5 TH		
	6 TH	CLINICALS PERIPHERAL NERVE INJURIES DR PAVAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
-0 :	8 TH	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
30-1-2019 WEDNESDAY	5 TH		
	6 TH	CLINICALS EXAMINATION OF SINUS DR SUNIL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
	8 TH	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
31-1-2019 THRUSDAY	5 TH		
	6 TH		
	8 ^{1H}	CLINICALS WRIST DROP DR ASHISH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	

Dr. Hiranya Kumar.

Prof & HOD

Department of Orthopaedics

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research

No. 82, EPIP Area, Whitefield

Bangalore - 560 066

Wydehi Institute of Medical Sciences
& Research Centre
82. EPIP Arez Whitefield,
Bangalore - 559 866.